
昼の御膳

Lunch Menu
午 餐 菜 單

※全ての御膳に 赤出汁／香の物／サラダがセットになっております。
※所以餐盒均可享受以下服務 … 日式清湯、日本漬物、生菜沙拉、白飯大碗免費。

※Each menu is served with white rice, red-miso soup and salad.

※ご飯大盛り無料。銀しゃり、赤出汁はおかわり自由です。スタッフまでお気軽にお声がけください。
※套餐均可享受以下吃到飽服務 … 白飯、日式清湯

※In lunch time, large-sized white rice or refills of rice and miso soup are for free. 
   Please feel free to ask anything to our staff.

¥1,650
¥1,870
¥3,300
¥4,400

¥110
¥2,200
¥6,600

¥8,800
¥11,000

Sukiyaki Lunchbox 
Yakishabu Lunchbox
Special Grilled Beef Lunchbox
Premium Grilled Beef Lunchbox
Selected Raw Egg Made For Lunchbox
Hamburger Steak
Todayʼs Head Chef Selected Steak

Jyuniten Lunch Course
Jyuniten Premium Lunch Course

壽喜燒重

燒涮重

燒肉重　竹 

燒肉重　松

生雞蛋

牛肉漢堡排

本日主廚推薦牛排

十二天套餐

十二天高级套餐

すき焼き重

焼きしゃぶ重

肉重　竹

肉重　松

お重専用特選生卵

ハンバーグステーキ

本日の料理長お勧めステーキ

十二天ランチコース

プレミアムコース

サーロイン、ランプ、ミスジなど日替わりでご用意しております。スタッフまでお尋ねください。

Daily choice from Strip loin, Rump or Top blade etc.
Please ask our staff about today's one.
平常固定的牛排不同、有紐約客・牛臀肉・牛板腱。關於本日的牛排請洽服務人員。

先付、前菜、すき焼き又はしゃぶしゃぶ、銀しゃり、赤出汁、香の物

Sakizuke, Zensai, Sukiyaki or Shabu Shabu, White rice, Red-miso soup, Pickled Vegetables.
開胃小菜、前菜、壽喜燒 或 涮涮鍋、白飯、日式清湯、日本漬物


