## Lunch Menu

午餐菜單 **昼の御膳** 

Sukiyaki Lunchbox	壽喜燒重	すき焼き重	¥1,650
Yakishabu Lunchbox	燒涮重	焼きしゃぶ重	¥1,870
Special Grilled Beef Lunchbox	燒肉重 竹	肉重 竹	¥3,300
Premium Grilled Beef Lunchbox	燒肉重 松	肉重 松	¥4,400
Selected Raw Egg Made For Lunchbox	生雞蛋	お重専用特選生卵	¥110
Hamburger Steak	牛肉漢堡排	ハンバーグステーキ	¥2,200
Today's Head Chef Selected Steak	本日主廚推薦牛排	本日の料理長お勧めステーキ	¥6,600
Daily choice from Strip loin, Rump or Top blade etc. Please ask our staff about today's one.  平常固定的牛排不同、有紐約客・牛臀肉・牛板腱。關於本日的牛排請洽服務人員。 サーロイン、ランブ、ミスジなど日替わりでご用意しております。スタッフまでお尋ねください。			
Jyuniten Lunch Course	十二天套餐	十二天ランチコース	¥8,800
Jyuniten Premium Lunch Course	十二天高级套餐	プレミアムコース	¥11,000

Sakizuke, Zensai, Sukiyaki or Shabu Shabu, White rice, Red-miso soup, Pickled Vegetables.

開胃小菜、前菜、壽喜燒 或 涮涮鍋、白飯、日式清湯、日本漬物

先付、前菜、すき焼き又はしゃぶしゃぶ、銀しゃり、赤出汁、香の物

※Each menu is served with white rice, red-miso soup and salad. ※所以餐盒均可享受以下服務 … 日式清湯、日本漬物、生菜沙拉、白飯大碗免費。 ※全ての御膳に 赤出汁/香の物/サラダがセットになっております。 \*In lunch time, large-sized white rice or refills of rice and miso soup are for free. Please feel free to ask anything to our staff.

※套餐均可享受以下吃到飽服務 … 白飯、日式清湯

※ご飯大盛り無料。銀しゃり、赤出汁はおかわり自由です。スタッフまでお気軽にお声がけください。